

Additional District and Sessions Judge
1st Court, Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur

Additional District and Sessions Judge
1st Court, Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur

52
06-10-20

Ld. P.O. Has Transferred

Today is fixed for further evidence.

No steps taken by the court persons

No advance order has passed today due to Resolution observed by the Local Bar Association

No witness is present today

Today is on 07-10-20 for further evidence

D/o by

Additional District and Sessions Judge
1st Court, Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur

Additional District and Sessions Judge
1st Court, Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur

53
07-10-20

Ld. P.O. Has Transferred

Today is fixed for further evidence.

Due to sudden demise of Ld. Advocate Shri Ashok Bakshi the Local Bar Association by taking resolution is not participating in any judicial proceeding as a mark of respect.

Today is on 08-10-20 for further evidence.

D/o by

Additional District and Sessions Judge
1st Court, Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur

Additional District and Sessions Judge
1st Court, Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur

54
8-10-20

Ld. P.O. Has Transferred

Today is fixed for further evidence as per schedule.

No steps taken by the court persons

No advance order has passed today due to Resolution observed by the Local Bar Association

No witness is present today

To 08-02-21, 9-2-21, 10-2-21 and 11-2-21 for further evidence.

Prosecution to take steps

D/o by

Additional District and Sessions Judge
1st Court, Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur

Additional District and Sessions Judge
1st Court, Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur