

TR 07 of 2024
CNR WBUD01-00-3457-2024
JO Code No.WB00883

Order No. 34
Dt. 11.12.2025

The original case record is taken up on the basis of the putup petition.

Ld. Lawyer on behalf of the accused persons namely Ashok Basak, Panchu Basak and Sarjahan Ali files a bail petition on the ground stated in the petition, let it be kept with the case record.

Ld. Spl. PP in charge is present.

No CD is available today.

Call for CD.

Inform I.O. of this case.

The case is adjourned.

To-date **(16.12.2025)** for production, appearance, report, CD, and hearing of the bail petition dated 11.12.2025.

D/c by me

Judge, Special Court (NDPS Act.),
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.

Judge, Special Court (NDPS Act.),
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.